Society for Range Management
New Mexico Section

Members of the Board of Directors

(The NM Section thanks our historian Dr. Rex Pieper for help compiling this list.)

1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

James Anderson and Wilson Gutzman
James Curtis and Bill Campbell

Parry Larsen and Stan Tixier

Don Dwyer and H. Wayne Springfield
Jesse Gerard and Mark Stevens

Jack Miller and Fred Nunez

Ronald Haag and Ed Robertson

John Chambers and Reldon Beck
Paul Gordon and James Powell

A. D. Brownfield, Jr. and Bruce Anderson
Hank Wall and Ken Williams

Ray Margo and Duane Glidewell
Jerry Schickedanz and Pat Shaver
Alton Bailey and Sid Goodloe

Tom Davis and Chris Allison

Fred Nunez and John Baldwin

Noel Marsh and Karl Wood

Kirk Gadzia and Michael Carrigan
Ernest Romero and Robbie Smith

Ben Creighton and George Hay
Gretchen Samis and Gary Wood
Annette Salazar and Lendon Parker
Ken Bishop and Bob McQueen
Dwain Vincent and David McKay
Jerry Elson and Joe Torres

Phil Smith and Tommy Bickle

Gary Wood and Jed Elrod



1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Sid Goodloe and Jim McCormick

Jim Winder and Dee Galt

Bob Alexander and David Vacker
Kris Havstad and Jessie Fitzgerald
Dean Anderson and Herman Garcia
John Miera and Hollis Fuchs

David Graham and Luis Florez

Rich LaCasse and Santiago Misquez
Ed Fredrickson and Jason Sawyer
Jacqueline Buchanan and Laurie Abbott
John Harrington and Michael Casados
David Anderson and Manny Encinias
Jim Thorpe and Red Baker

Andres Cibils and Donald Serrano
Ken Leiting and Sam Smallidge
Aaron Hird and Les Owen

Alicia Gallegos and Doug Cram

Mike Hobbs and Summer Eaton

Tom Dean and Anthony Benson
Sabrina Flores and Laurie Abbott
Donald Serrano and Eric Scholljegerdes
Angela Yemma and Joaquin Gallegos
Amalia Montoya and Mark Sando
Teva Henio and Marshal Wilson



